
Chef's pie......£20
Colcannon mash, greens, gravy
(please allow 30 minutes cooking time)

Battered haddock......£22
Chunky chips, garden peas, tartar sauce

Braised beef blade......£28
Fondant potato, roasted root vegetable, pearl barley
jus

Pork chop......£22
Saute potatoes, Savoy cabbage, Calvados sauce

Venison sausages......£24
Creamy mash, red onion & balsamic jus, winter greens
 
Butternut squash ravioli......£12.50/£25
Cep mushroom cream sauce, roast red onion, rocket

Roasted Tenderstem broccoli, farro, dried cranberry &
tofu salad......£18

Baked cod fillet......£25
Mussels, roasted tomato & red onion, citrus caper
dressing

Montagu cheese burger......£19
Tomato chutney, lettuce, gherkin, onion ring, fries

35 day dry aged ribeye steak 225g..........£37
Grilled mushroom, vine tomato, fries,
chimichurri or green peppercorn sauce                  

Koffmann's fries..........£5

Mixed leaf salad, maple mustard dressing..........£5

Spinach, crème fraiche, nutmeg..........£5

Invisible Chips - 0% fat. 100% charity..........£5
All proceeds go to Hospitality Action who are committed to getting the
hospitality industry back on its feet, one portion at a time. Thanks for
chipping in!                               

SIDES

Please let us know if you have an allergy or intolerance to any food. 
Due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen we cannot guarantee against the risk of cross contamination of different allergens.

Please note there is a 12.5% service charge added to your bill. This is discretionary and can be removed at your request.

Hoxton sourdough,......£5
Longmans salted butter

Crispy pigs ears
roasted apple sauce..........£5
 
Nocellara olives......... £5                                  

MAINS

NIBBLES

Today’s soup......£10
mini loaf, Longman’s butter

Ham hock terrine......£12
Piccalilli, brioche
 
Crispy whitebait......£12
Fried samphire, malt vinegar mayo     

Confit duck & sweet potato croquettes......£15
Squash purée

Roast fig, goats cheese, pistachio & radicchio salad......£14
Balsamic & maple dressing

Roasted bone marrow......£12
herb & shallot salad, sourdough

Burrata, heritage tomatoes, caper & basil salad......£14

TO START WITH



WINE LIST
White wines

Marchesi Ervani Pinot Grigio, Italy

Kleine Zalze, Vineyard Selection Chenin Blanc, South Africa

Petal & Stem Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand  

Cap Cette, Picpoul de Pinet, France    

125ml             

£4.20               

£5.20                

£7.50               

                                    

Red wines

Santa Rita, Gran Haciena Merlot, Central Valley, Chile 

Barnabe, Pinot Noir, Vin de France

Zuccardi Brazos, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina   

Vina Pomal, Centenerio Rioja Crianza, Spain

125ml

£4.20              

£4.80              

£6.00                

                                    

Rose wines

Rare vineyards 2022, France

Mirabeau, 2022, Provence, France

Gusbourne 2024 England

125ml

£5.00                 

£7.50            

                                     

                                    
Sparkling wines

Galanti Prosecco Extra Brut, NV Veneto, Italy 

Gusbourne, Brut, Kent, England 

125ml        

£9.00         

£12.00        

                                    

                                    
DRINKS LIST
GINS                                                

Bombay Saphire                                
82O Gins                                             
(London Dry, Sloe)
Twisted Nose                                      
Mermaid                                             

WHISKYS                                         

Jamesons Irish                                    
Jack Daniels Bourbon                        
Southern Comfort                              
Monkey Shoulder                               
Balvenie Doublewood                       
Woodford Reserve Bourbon             

RUMS                                                  

Kracken                                                   
Gorilla Karisimbi Golden Rum           
Koko Kanu                                              
Havana Club Anejo                                
Captain Morgan’s                                 
Cinnabar spiced rum                            
Havana Club 7                                        

VODKAS                                           

Absolut                                               
Absolut raspberry
Absolut mango
Absolut lemon                            
820                                                      
                                       

LIQUEURS                                

Archers Peach Schnapps          
Amaretto Disaronno                  
Cointreau                                     
Kahlua                                                           
Limoncello                                               
Tia Maria                                        
Drambuie                                      
Baileys                                            

DRAUGHT                                  

Estrella Galicia                      
Menabrea                              
Innis & Gunn Session IPA   
Guinness                               
Orchard Pig Cider                

Real Ales – All our real ales come from either
Flack Manor Brewery in Romsey or Piddle
Brewery in Dorset, please ask for todays choices

                                                       £6.50           £3.50

BOTTLES

Estrella Galicia Gluten Free                       
Hawkstone Premium Lager                       
Hawkstone Cider                                         
Aspall’s Cider
Crabbie’s Ginger Beer                                

LOWS & NOS

Estrella Galicia 0% 330ml                              
Guinness 0% 440ml                                       
Seedlip Garden Gin 25ml                             

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola Pint                                                 
Diet Coke Pint                                                 
Schweppes Lemonade Pint                          
Fentimans Tonics                                            
Appletiser                                                         
Frobishers                                                         
-Apple and mango 
-Orange and Passionfruit
-Apple and raspberry 
Fentimans                                                         
-Sparkling elderflower 
-Ginger Beer
-Ginger Ale

 25ml

£5
£5

£7
£7

 25ml

£6
£6
£6
£6
£9
£9

 25ml

£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£6

 25ml

£5
£5
£5
£5
£5.50

 25ml

£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£8   50ml

 

£4
£4
£4
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50

 

£4
£4
£5

 

£4
£6
£7
£7
£3.50

PINT

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

HALF

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

 175ml   

£6.00     

£7.50         

£10.50       

                                    

Bottle

£25.00

£31.00

£44.00

£33.00   

                                    
 175ml   

£6.00     

£6.50         

£8.50       

                                    

Bottle

£25.00

£28.00

£35.00

£36.00

                                    

Bottle

£40.00

£70.00

                                    

 175ml   

£7.00     

£10.50         

   

                                    

Bottle

£30.00

£45.00

£65.00

                                    


