

Monty's menu

NIBBLES

Hoxton sourdough.....£5
Longmans salted butter

Crispy pigs ears
roasted apple sauce.....£5

Nocellara olives.....£5

TO START WITH

Today's soup.....£10
mini loaf, Longman's butter

Ham hock terrine.....£12
Piccalilli, brioche

Crispy whitebait.....£12
Fried samphire, malt vinegar mayo

Confit duck & sweet potato croquettes.....£15
Squash purée

Roast fig, goats cheese, pistachio & radicchio salad.....£14
Balsamic & maple dressing

Roasted bone marrow.....£12
herb & shallot salad, sourdough

Burrata, heritage tomatoes, caper & basil salad.....£14

SIDES

Koffmann's fries.....£5

Mixed leaf salad, maple mustard dressing.....£5

Spinach, crème fraîche, nutmeg.....£5

Invisible Chips - 0% fat. 100% charity.....£5

All proceeds go to Hospitality Action who are committed to getting the hospitality industry back on its feet, one portion at a time. Thanks for chipping in!

MAINS

Chef's pie.....£20
Colcannon mash, greens, gravy
(please allow 30 minutes cooking time)

Battered haddock.....£22
Chunky chips, garden peas, tartar sauce

Braised beef blade.....£28
Fondant potato, roasted root vegetable, pearl barley jus

Pork chop.....£22
Saute potatoes, Savoy cabbage, Calvados sauce

Venison sausages.....£24
Creamy mash, red onion & balsamic jus, winter greens

Butternut squash ravioli.....£12.50/£25
Cep mushroom cream sauce, roast red onion, rocket

Roasted Tenderstem broccoli, farro, dried cranberry & tofu salad.....£18

Baked cod fillet.....£25
Mussels, roasted tomato & red onion, citrus caper dressing

Montagu cheese burger.....£19
Tomato chutney, lettuce, gherkin, onion ring, fries

35 day dry aged ribeye steak 225g.....£37
Grilled mushroom, vine tomato, fries, chimichurri or green peppercorn sauce

Monty's

WINE LIST

White wines	125ml	175ml	Bottle
Marchesi Ervani Pinot Grigio, Italy	£4.20	£6.00	£25.00
Kleine Zalze, Vineyard Selection Chenin Blanc, South Africa	£5.20	£7.50	£31.00
Petal & Stem Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	£7.50	£10.50	£44.00
Cap Cette, Picpoul de Pinet, France			£33.00
Red wines	125ml	175ml	Bottle
Santa Rita, Gran Hacienda Merlot, Central Valley, Chile	£4.20	£6.00	£25.00
Barnabe, Pinot Noir, Vin de France	£4.80	£6.50	£28.00
Zuccardi Brazos, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	£6.00	£8.50	£35.00
Vina Pomal, Centenario Rioja Crianza, Spain			£36.00
Rose wines	125ml	175ml	Bottle
Rare vineyards 2022, France	£5.00	£7.00	£30.00
Mirabeau, 2022, Provence, France	£7.50	£10.50	£45.00
Gusbourne 2024 England			£65.00
Sparkling wines	125ml	Bottle	
Galanti Prosecco Extra Brut, NV Veneto, Italy	£9.00	£40.00	
Gusbourne, Brut, Kent, England	£12.00	£70.00	

DRINKS LIST

GINS	25ml	LIQUEURS	25ml	LOWS & NOS	
Bombay Saphire	£5	Archers Peach Schnapps	£5	Estrella Galicia 0% 330ml	£4
820 Gins	£5	Amaretto Disaronno	£5	Guinness 0% 440ml	£4
(London Dry, Sloe)		Cointreau	£5	Seedlip Garden Gin 25ml	£5
Twisted Nose	£7	Kahlua	£5		
Mermaid	£7	Limoncello	£5		
		Tia Maria	£5		
		Drambuie	£5		
WHISKYS	25ml	Baileys	£8 50ml	SOFT DRINKS	
Jamesons Irish	£6			Coca Cola Pint	£4
Jack Daniels Bourbon	£6	DRAUGHT	PINT HALF	Diet Coke Pint	£4
Southern Comfort	£6			Schweppes Lemonade Pint	£4
Monkey Shoulder	£6	Estrella Galicia	£6.50 £3.50	Fentimans Tonics	£3.50
Balvenie Doublewood	£9	Menabrea	£6.50 £3.50	Appletiser	£3.50
Woodford Reserve Bourbon	£9	Innis & Gunn Session IPA	£6.50 £3.50	Frobishers	£3.50
		Guinness	£6.50 £3.50	-Apple and mango	
		Orchard Pig Cider	£6.50 £3.50	-Orange and Passionfruit	
RUMS	25ml			-Apple and raspberry	
Kracken	£5	Real Ales – All our real ales come from either		Fentimans	
Gorilla Karisimbi Golden Rum	£5	Flack Manor Brewery in Romsey or Piddle		-Sparkling elderflower	
Koko Kanu	£5	Brewery in Dorset, please ask for todays choices		-Ginger Beer	
Havana Club Anejo	£5			-Ginger Ale	
Captain Morgan's	£5				
Cinnabar spiced rum	£5				
Havana Club 7	£6	BOTTLES			
VODKAS	25ml	Estrella Galicia Gluten Free	£4		
		Hawkstone Premium Lager	£6		
Absolut	£5	Hawkstone Cider	£7		
Absolut raspberry	£5	Aspall's Cider	£7		
Absolut mango	£5	Crabbie's Ginger Beer	£3.50		
Absolut lemon	£5				
820	£5.50				